MON-YOUGH PLUMBING APPRENTICE SCHOOL

EDUCATING GENERATIONS OF SKILLED PLUMBERS SINCE 19747

322 MALL BLVD. BOX 258 - MONROEVILLE, PA 15146
TEL: (H12) 856-0321
WWW.MYPASSCHOOL.COM

| COURSE INFORMATION - FALL 2025

FALL CLASSES BEGIN TUESDAY, SEPTEMBER 2NP, 2025!
ALL Apprentices & Refreshers must report to:
McKeesport Area High School — 1960 Eden Park Blvd., McKeesport, PA 15132

EARLY REGISTRATION:

Early Registration for the Fall Semester is now open and remains available until Friday,

July 4. Apprentices who are enrolled after July 4™ are not eligible for Early
Registration Credit. Apprentices who are enrolled after Wednesday, September 3™ will
be subject to a late fee of $25.00.

Reminder: The Master Plumber /Sponsoring Contractor is responsible for All Tuition
Payments per PA Dept. of Education. No payments will be accepted from Apprentices.
All tuition must be PAID IN FULL prior to the start of classes.

Tuition for 1% Year Apprentices: $725.00 per semester.

Tuition for 2" - 4" Year Apprentices: $765.00 per semester.
*A fee of $50.00 will be added to any tuition cost for returned checks or charge disputes.

To complete a mail-in registration, complete the Apprentice Registration Form enclosed
in this packet. Mail the completed form with a check or money order payable to:

M.Y.P.A.S.
322 Mall Blvd. — Box #258
Monroeville, PA 15146

For quicker enrollment simply complete the Online Registration form on our website.
Upon clicking submit the page will automatically redirect to PayPal for payment

information, and a receipt will be emailed to you after completion of the transaction.
*Note: A convenience fee will be assessed for Online Payments only.



MON-YOUGH PLUMBING APPRENTICE SCHOOL

EDUCATING GENERATIONS OF SKILLED PLUMBERS SINCE 19747

322 MALL BLVD. BOX 258 - MONROEVILLE, PA 15146-1333
TEL: (H12) 856-0321
WWW.MYPASSCHOOL.COM

COURSE CALENDAR - FALL 2025

ALL Apprentices & Refreshers report to McKeesport Area High School
1960 Eden Park Blvd., McKeesport, PA 15132
on Tuesday, September 2¢, 2025!

SEPTEMBER 2025
Tuesday, September 2™ Wednesday, September 3
Tuesday, September 9" Wednesday, September 10"
Tuesday, September 16" Wednesday, September 17
Tuesday, September 23 Wednesday, September 24"
Tuesday, September 30™
OCTOBER 2025
Wednesday, October 1+
Tuesday, October 7 Wednesday, October 8"
Tuesday, October 14 Wednesday, October 15
Tuesday, October 21% Wednesday, October 22™
Tuesday, October 28" Wednesday, October 29"
NOVEMBER 2025
Tuesday, November 4™ Wednesday, November 5%
Tuesday, November 11* Wednesday, November 12
Tuesday, November 18" Wednesday, November 19th

Reminder: Each semester consists of (72) hours of classroom instruction. Apprentices

must complete the available (72) hours each semester to accumulate the required (576)

hours at the end of fourth year. Apprentices are responsible for all missed class time.
Credit hours are strictly enforced at M.Y.P.A.S.



MON-YOUGH PLUMBING APPRENTICE SCHOOL

EDUCATING GENERATIONS OF SKILLED PLUMBERS SINCE 13741

322 MALL BLVD. BOX 258 - MONROEVILLE, PA 15146
TEL: (412) 856-0321
WWW.MYPASSCHOODL.COM

APPRENTICE REGISTRATION FORM
-PLEASE PRINT LEGIBLY | ALL FIELDS REQUIRED-

APPRENTICE NAME:
(LAST) (FIRST) (MIDDLE INITIAL)
STREET ADDRESS:
CITY: Z1P: DATE OF BIRTH:
TELEPHONE: LAST FOUR SSN:

ENROLLMENT TYPE: [0 NEW [0 RETURNING [ TRANSFER [0 REFRESHER
**TRANSFERRING APPRENTICES MUST SUBMIT A COPY OF THEIR TRANSCRIPT FROM THEIR PREVIOUS PROGRAM

IFRETURNING, INDICATE LAST SEMESTER ATTENDED AT MYPAS:

CURRENT APPRENTICE YEAR: [] FIRST [] SECOND [] THIRD [] FOURTH

DRIVER'’S LISC./ID NUMBER: ISSUING STATE:

EMAIL ADDRESS:
DO YOU HAVE A CURRENT APPRENTICE CARD ISSUED BY THE
ALLEGHENY COUNTYHEALTHDEPT? YES [1 NO [ CARDNO.

EMPLOYER: EMPLOYER PHONE:

EMPLOYER ADDRESS:

CITY: Z1IP: H.P. NUMBER:
APPRENTICE SIGNATURE: DATE:

TUITION FOR FIRST YEAR APPRENTICES - $725.00 PER SEMESTER
TUITION FOR SECOND, THIRD & FOURTH YEAR APPRENTICES - $765.00 PER SEMESTER
NOTE: A FEE OF $50.00 WILL BE CHARGED FOR ALL RETURNED CHECKS - PAYMENTS TO BE MADE BY SPONSORING CONTRACTOR ONLY
*Class schedules | tuition pricing subject to change at anytime.

FOUNDED BY ANTHONY H. COSTA, SR. |






